In accordance with

Rules .2, 6.3 8 6.5 of I_IQOZ

the Insoivency (England

Bvales Ruies 2016 10 N otice of statement of affairs

‘ Companies House

Insolvency Act 1986.
; || In llll \Iml II mw ||“l|| ||
[m]
[%2]
w
=
a *AGEYTV(]
3 27/05/2020
COMPANIES HOUSE
u Company details

Company number ITIO—'T’?’?F’?F

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | FDR London Limited t/as The Jackal

bold black capitals.

|

Liquidator’s name
Full forename(s) Michael

Surname Solomons

E Liquidator's address
Building name/mumber ’ 82 St John Street
Street {

Post town ” London

County/Region ‘

octe £ G [T 49 N

Country }

u Liquidator's name @

Full forename(s) ! Andrew @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us abeut

Surmame | Pear another liquidator.

E Liquidator’s address @

Building name/number | 82 St John Street O Other liquidator _—
Use this section to tell us about

Street | another liguidator.

Past town | London

County/Region ‘

Postcode EEMWWI‘_‘W’T’T\]

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0

[RLETES



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

-

Date

Date of statement of affairs

12 B[E 2020

y

Statement of affairs

| attach:

[0 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(14) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statemnent of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[} Statement of concurrence

.

Sign and date

Liguidator's signature

Signature date

Signature

X
2o 1ol 2Tof2lo

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQQ2

Notice of statement of affairs

Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Louise Bennett

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E\Nhere to send

Company name B M AdVlSDry

Address

82 St John Street

Post town

|
|
|

London

County/Regicn

= el ul N

Country

DX

Telephone

020 7549 8050

n Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the
 follpwing:

M The company name and number match the
sinformation held on the public Register.

ou have attached the required documents.
ou have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address helow:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0

037N



Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

FDR London Limited t/as The Jackal
Company Registered Number: 10163797

on the 12 May 2020, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name QKM&?\\S grrm./ Su\sc{m
Signed . %

Dated \2- {Of !'z.o




FDR London Limited t/as The Jackal
Company Registered Number: 10163797
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 May 2020

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Office and computer equipment 4,262.00
Book debts 8,409.00
Cash at bank 27,339.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signaturé)%\ Date ‘7/( S (LD
o~ | ]

Uncertain
Uncertain
27,339.00

27,339.00



FOR London Limited t/as The Jackal
Company Registered Number: 10163797
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 May 2020

Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 27,339.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
— NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 27,339.00
2hd Preferential Creditors:-
__NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards 2nd preferential creditors 27,339.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
27,339.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 27,339.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
e NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 27,339.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 27,339.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & expense creditors 804.00
Directors 21,519.00
HMRC 44,650.00
_. 66,973.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003} {39,634.00}
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {39,634.00)
Issued and calied up capital
Ordinary shareholders 2.00
i 200
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members _ . £39,636.00)

Signatuw%\ Date \L' th PR
<



8560 0202 At 71

60°ST0Z "JeA DS Sdl

£ 40 1 abed

ainjeubis

00'E80°'6S Buniejor sanul £
00°002 dD6 £59 ‘101518 ‘peoy udey 1 uoneRISN)|1 peals qode( 900D
00’066 ybuis-jels ualieq G002
00'6¥S'TT JayonL |eiveq $00D
00k 4Hp 113 ‘uopuo ‘uoiAST ‘prOY 31|58 Auaby 31A15 uopuo syt £000
00'00% NI IYSMOUS Z85PT Apauuay { psay 418 0)
00T ZZT 863N ‘2NIseomaN ‘uojuagbuot ‘MaIA ed uousg ‘NHII SWI0ISND 1@ SNUBASY [NH 000
ISk ZINE
0068295 ‘Buiypopm ‘peoy uoibuiieg ‘osnoH abpug ualbuiing ‘ediaIes AJUSAOSUT B JuSWadIoUT SWI0ISND R SNUSARY INH 000D
F SSAIPPY deN Aoy

si1031paid Auedwo) - g

ZB6ZE9T0T oquiny patajstbay Auedwo)
1ex2er 3y ], sk /) pajrul uopuo ¥a4
AlosiApy W



85:60 0207 AR 2T

0T0Z “49A 105 5dl

1407 abed

) .

aineubig

85y Buflelo] seLuI BUYIO 9

0og Bujjjeiol saLug Alewpao T

800 £000°0 057 £0000 B0 uewo Jadny JW 90KH

6570°0 £000'0 £5 £000°0 JBR0 SLWBI[lIAL Yeles sy SOHH

L6500 £000°0 667 £000°0 STy PajiUN sRUILON 4D $OHH

#6200 £000°0 99¢ £000°0 eCite) . ) payiWin Sa3UiLON D4S £0HH

60°0 £000°0 00¢g £000°0 Aeuipao HUBGUIIMS SaLe( J|y ZOHH

§55°C £000°0 058’1 £000°0 200 420N |, RIUeq Jiy TOHH

§95°0 €00ga 0581 £000°0 B0 ybuis-RlS ualieq di 00HH
dn pajen sJeys sad saleys anjea

Jwy |ejol dn pajed 30 'ON [euiwioN  adAL ssalppy SeN LE)

slapjoya.ieys -~ D

L6ZE9TOT aquunp paJalsibay Auedwor
[eYorr ayL se/3 pe3IuI] uopuoT ¥a4
AosIApy We



